# #B1500000033

(Red	questor's Name)	)
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
ţ,		
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	ie #)
_		_
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to F		
	ining Grinoon.	

Office Use Only



01/30/15--01014--003 \*\*1061.25

FILED

k.saly **examiner** FEB 1 0 2015

### COVER LETTER

## TO: Registration Section

 $\sim 1$ 

,

Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: KAIN CONTRACTING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

## Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Bernice S. Saxon,			
	Contact Person		
Saxon, Gilmore,	Carraway & Gibbo	ns, P.A <i>.</i>	
	Firm/Company		
201 E. Kennedy I	Blvd., Suite 600		
Address			
Tampa, FL 3360	2		
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code		
bsaxon@saxongi			
E-mail address: (to be ı	sed for future annual report	t notification)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Bernice Saxon, E	sq.	at (813	314-4501
Name of Contac		/	Daytime Telephone Number
	et Person	Area Code and	Daytime Telephone Number
		Area Code and	Dayume relepione Number
Enclosed is a check for th S1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)		Area Code and □ \$1,052.50 Filing and Certified Copy	Fees X\$1,061.25 Filing Fee.
Enclosed is a check for th \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) STREET ADDRESS:	e following amount: \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of	\$1,052.50 Filing         and Certified Copy         MAILING ADDR	Fees \$\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Enclosed is a check for th \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section	e following amount: \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of	\$1,052.50 Filing         and Certified Copy         MAILING ADDR         Registration Section	Fees X\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Enclosed is a check for th \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	e following amount: \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$1,052.50 Filing         and Certified Copy         MAILING ADDR	Fees X\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

I. KAIN CONTR (Name of Lin Acceptable Limited Pa Acceptable Limited Li		ABILITY LI	MITED PARTNE	ERSHIP	FILED 2015 JAN 30 PH 1: L de Sujnes HASSEE, FLORIDA P. or LLLP.
	name under which the limited pa	rtnership or l	imited liability lim	ited partnership pi	
2 Ontario, Cana		-	contain acceptable 3. 01/13/2015		
~·	te or Country of Formation			Date of Formation	n
4. Federal Employer	Identification Number:	<u></u>	, <u> </u>		
5. Name of Registere Bernice S. Sax	d Agent for Service of Process a on, Esq.	and Florida (	Street Address:		
201 E. Kenned	y Blvd., Suite 600				
Tampa, FL 33	602				
	e appointment as registered agent ive to the proper and complete pe stered agent				
77 8					
		nature of Re	gistered Agent		
7. Principal Office: 55 Victoria St	Sign	8. M	gistered Agent ailing Address: Victoria St.	N, Unit J	
7. Principal Office:	t. N, Unit J	8. М 55	ailing Address:		
7. Principal Office: 55 Victoria Si	t. N, Unit J	8. M 55 Kit	ailing Address: Victoria St.		
<ol> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or</li> <li>CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal Name of General</li> </ol>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir	8. Mi 55 Kiti CA I partnership Iress of each	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner:	tario N2H 5B7	
<ol> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or</li> <li>CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal Name of General</li> </ol>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J	8. Mi 55 Kite CA I partnership Iress of each ng Inc.	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address:	tario N2H 5B7 Partner:	
<ul> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or</li> <li>CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal</li> <li>Name of General</li> <li>Street Address:</li> </ul>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J Kitchener, Ontario, CANADA	8. Mi 55 Kiti CA I partnership Iress of each	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address:	tario N2H 5B7 Partner:	
<ul> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or</li> <li>CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal</li> <li>Name of General</li> <li>Street Address:</li> </ul>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J Kitchener, Ontario, CANADA	8. Mi 55 Kiti CA I partnership Iress of each ng Inc. N2H 5B7	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address:	tario N2H 5B7	
<ul> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or</li> <li>CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal</li> <li>Name of General</li> <li>Street Address:</li> </ul>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J	8. M 55 Kit CA I partnership bress of each ng Inc. N2H 5B7	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address	tario N2H 5B7	
<ul> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address:</li> <li>Mailing Address:</li> </ul>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J Kitchener, Ontario, CANADA 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J	8. Mi 55 Kiti CA I partnership Iress of each ng Inc. N2H 5B7	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address	tario N2H 5B7	
<ul> <li>7. Principal Office:</li> <li>55 Victoria Si Kitchener, Or CANADA</li> <li>9. If limited partner</li> <li>10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address:</li> <li>Mailing Address:</li> <li>Name of General</li> </ul>	t. N, Unit J ntario N2H 5B7 ship is a limited liability limited office address, and mailing add Partner: Varcan Contractir 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J Kitchener, Ontario, CANADA 55 Victoria St. N, Unit J Kitchener, Ontario, CANADA	8. Mi 55 Kiti CA I partnership bress of each ng Inc. N2H 5B7	ailing Address: Victoria St. chener, Ont NADA o, check box . general partner: Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General	tario N2H 5B7 Partner:	

-5

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	22M	<sub>day of</sub> January	, <sub>20</sub> _15	
		IA A	il l	
		Signature	of a general partner	

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

FILED THIS JAN 30 PH 1: 41

Request ID: Transaction ID: Category ID:

t

017241720 56522649 (B)CC/E

Province of Ontario Ministry of Government Services

Certified a true copy of the record on the Ontario Business Information System with respect to this registration/declaration under the Business Names Act/Limited Partnerships Act.

Registrar Ministry of Government Services Toronto, Ontario

# LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS REPORT

Firm name registered under the Limited Partnerships Act KAIN CONTRACTING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Business Identification Number 250038528

Business Type LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

#### Mailing Address

55 VICTORIA STREET NORTH

No. J KITCHENER ONTARIO CANADA, N2J 5B7

General Nature of Business CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATION SERVICES

Declaration Date 2015/01/13

Renewal Date

Last Document Filed NEW DECLARATION

Last Document Filed Date 2015/01/13

Former Names NOT APPLICABLE Address of Principal Place of Business in Ontario

55 VICTORIA STREET NORTH

No. J KITCHENER ONTARIO CANADA, N2J 5B7

Jurisdiction of Formation ONTARIO

Expiry Date 2020/01/12

Change Date(s) NOT APPLICABLE

Dissolution/Withdrawal Date NOT APPLICABLE

Current Partnership Business Names Exist: NO

Expired Partnership Business Names Exist: NO

**Date of Name Change** 

Date Report Produced: Time Report Produced: Page: 2015/01/20 12:40:25 1 Request ID: Transaction ID: Category ID:

017241720 56522649 (B)CC/E

,

Province of Ontario Ministry of Government Services

Certified a true copy of the record on the Ontario Business Information System with respect to this registration/dectaration under the Business Names Act/Limited Partnerships Act.

Registrar Ministry of Government Services Toronto, Ontario

# LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS REPORT

Firm name registered under the Limited Partnerships Act KAIN CONTRACTING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Business Identification Number 250038528

Business Type LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

#### Information Regarding General Partner(s)

Name (Individual/Corporation/Other)

VARCAN CONTRACTING INC.

Corporate Number: 2448469

Name of Signatory

KHANDELWAL, HARSCH

Address

55 VICTORIA STREET NORTH

No. J KITCHENER ONTARIO CANADA, N2J 5B7

**Power of Attorney** 

NO

Former Limited Partnership Names will only be displayed for Declarations registered on or after April 1, 1994.

This Report sets out the most recent information registered on or after April 1, 1994 and recorded in the Ontario Business Information System as of the last business day.

The issuance of this certified report in electronic form is authorized by the Ministry of Government Services.

Date Report Produced: Time Report Produced: Page:

2015/01/20 12:40:25 2